Technical Data Sheet
Rosenberger
HSD®
RIGHT ANGLE PLUG
FOR PCB
D4S20Y-400A5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany

Weight 7.9 g/ pce
Coding
Part Number has to be accomplished by codification
Change History
Draft Date Approved Date  Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
R. Bippus 29.03.11 M. Schmid 27.06.24  c00 22-1989 P. Schroeder 27.06.24
Coding Plug Color RAL Part-Number
A
black sim. 9005 D4S20Y-400A5-A
B
white sim. 9001 D4S20Y-400A5-B
C
blue sim. 5005 D4S20Y-400A5-C
D
bordeaux sim. 4004 D4S20Y-400A5-D
E
green sim. 6002 D4S20Y-400A5-E
F
brown sim. 8011 D4S20Y-400A5-F
Z
water blue sim. 5021 D4S20Y-400A5-Z
Rev. Date Change
b00 14.05.13 tube magazine packing VM06.0200  VM06_01900
c00 07.06.24 Duplicated housing and outer contact replaced
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on